



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
ARBITRATION AND CONCILI. APPL.U/S11(4) No. - 206 of 2025

M/S Ekjan Scrap Traders Indra Prastha Industrial
Area

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

M/S Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Anuj Bajpai, Satyam Kumar Rawat,
Vineet Sankalp
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Ashish Mishra

Court No. - 7

HON'BLE PIYUSH AGRAWAL, J.

At the request of counsel for the respondent, list again on 11.2.2026.

(Piyush Agrawal,J.)

January 28, 2026
Rahul Dwivedi/-